
      SHRI RAMSWAROOP MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY   

                                                               Lucknow Deva Road, Barabanki, Uttar Pradesh 225003 

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR MEGA EVENT                                                                                                                            

(ANUBHUTI’25 + VIVEKA’25 + AWSAR’25) 

DATES – 6th to 8th February, 25 

DAY – 1 (ON STAGE EVENTS) 6th February,25 

S.NO CATEGORY EVENT NAME TIME DURATION  TIME ALLOTED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VIVEKA’25 + AWSAR’25 

+ANUBHUTI’25 

INAUGRAL 50 MIN 11:25 AM – 12:15 PM 

1. Welcome by Manch Club 03 MIN 11:25 AM – 11:28 AM 

2. Deep Prajjwalan & Classical Dance 

(Ganesh Vandana)  
03 MIN 11:28 AM – 11:31 AM 

3. Kulgeet 07 MIN 11:31 AM – 11:38 AM 

4. Annoucement for the 

commencement of the event + Logo 

Revelation of all three Events 

05 MIN 11:38 AM – 11:42 AM 

5. Performance capsule by all Clubs 24 MIN 11:42 AM – 12:06 PM 

6. Performance by Apni Pathshala 

Students 
05 MIN 12:06 PM – 12:11 PM 

7. Felicitation of PROF. (DR.) H.C. 

VERMA SIR 
04 MIN 12:11 PM – 12:15 PM 

 

 

      2. 

 

 

AWSAR’25 

SESSION BY CHIEF GUEST 

PROF. (DR.) H.C. VERMA SIR 

50 MIN 12:15 PM – 01:05 PM 

1. Scientific Talk by PROF. (DR.) H.C. 

VERMA SIR 
30 MIN 12:15 PM – 12:45 PM 

2. Interaction with students by PROF. 

(DR.) H.C. VERMA SIR 
20 MIN 12:45 PM – 01:05 PM 

 BUFFER 01 MIN 02:31 PM – 02:32 PM 

3. AWSAR’25 PITCH FEST 60 MIN 02:32 PM – 03:32 PM 



 BUFFER 01 MIN 03:32 PM – 03:33 PM 

4. ANUBHUTI’25 GROUP DANCE 30 MIN 03:33 PM – 04:03 PM 

 BUFFER 01 MIN 04:03 PM – 04:04 PM 

5. ANUBHUTI’25 STAGE PLAY 60 MIN 04:04 PM – 05:04 PM 

 BUFFER 01 MIN 05:04 PM – 05:05 PM 

6. ANUBHUTI’25  KAIFIYAT 90 MIN 05:05 PM – 06:35 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DAY – 2 (ON STAGE EVENTS) 7th February,25 

S.NO CATEGORY EVENT NAME TIME DURATION  TIME ALLOTED 

 TEASER DISPLAY 10 MIN 11:30 AM – 11:40 AM 

 ANUBHUTI’25 SOLO SINGING 30 MIN 11:40 AM – 12:10 PM 

 BUFFER 01 MIN  12:10 PM – 12:11 PM 

 ANUBHUTI’25 DUET DANCE 30 MIN 12:11 PM – 12:41 PM 

 BUFFER 01 MIN 12:41 PM – 12:42 PM 

          INTERACTIVE SESSION BY RJ 30 MIN 12:42 PM – 01:12 PM 

                   BUFFER 01 MIN 01:12 PM – 01:13 PM 

 ANUBHUTI’25 DUET SINGING 30 MIN 01:13 PM – 01:43 PM 

 BUFFER 01 MIN 01:43 PM – 01:44 PM 

 ANUBHUTI’25 MONOLOGUE 30 MIN 01:44 PM – 02:14 PM 

 BUFFER 01 MIN 02:14 PM – 02:15 PM 

 ANUBHUTI’25 GROUP SINGING 30 MIN 02:15 PM – 02:45 PM 

 BUFFER 01 MIN 02:45 PM – 02:46 PM 

 ANUBHUTI’25 SOLO DANCE 45 MIN 02:46 PM – 03:31 PM 

 BUFFER 01 MIN 03:31 PM – 03:32 PM  

 ANUBHUTI’25 MR. & MS. ANUBHUTI 45 MIN 03:32 PM – 04:17 PM 

 BUFFER 01 MIN 04:17 PM – 04:18 PM  

 ANUBHUTI’25 GROUP FASHION SHOW 90 MIN 04:18 PM – 05:48 PM  

 BUFFER 01 MIN 05:48 PM – 05:49 PM 

 ANUBHUTI’25 DJ 60 MIN 05:49 PM – 06:49 PM 

 

 

 



DAY – 3 (ON STAGE EVENTS) 8th February,25 

S.NO CATEGORY EVENT NAME TIME DURATION  TIME ALLOTED 

1. ANUBHUTI’25 GURU SHISHYA 60 MIN 01:00 PM – 02:00 PM 

 BUFFER 01 MIN 02:00 PM – 02:01 MIN 

2. ANUBHUTI’25 DILL TO BACHA HAI JI 120 MIN 02:01 PM – 04:01 PM 

 BUFFER 01 MIN 04:01 PM – 04:02 PM 

3. ANUBHUTI’25 + VIVEKA’25  PRIZE DISTRIBUTION 

CEREMONY 

60 MIN 04:02 PM – 05:02 PM 

 BUFFER 01 MIN 05:02 PM – 05:03 PM 

4. ANUBHUTI’25 BTB PERFORMANCE 15 MIN 05:03 PM – 05:18 PM 

 BUFFER 01 MIN 05:18 PM – 05:19 PM 

5. ANUBHUTI’25  BAND PERFORMANCE 120 MIN 05:19 PM – 07:19 PM 

 BUFFER 01 MIN 07:19 PM – 07:20 PM 

6. ANUBHUTI’25  DJ 60 MIN 07:20 PM – 08:20 PM 

 


